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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

JR MENOR
10 TREINO - JR MENOR
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:52:27

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
15/08/2024 08:52 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
1 1:49.537 +1:04.116 9:02:21.822 16 45.875 +0.098 9:09:04.2¢
(21) NICOLAS GUTH 12 47.396 +1.975 9:03:09.218 17 45.873 +0.096 9:09:50.1°
1 53.402 +8.269 8:53:32.366 13 46.100 +0.679 9:03:55.318 18 46.187 +0.410 9:10:36.32
2 48.738 +3.605 8:54:21.104 14 46.875 +1.454 9:04:42.193 19 1:47.149 +1:01.372 9:12:23.47
3 47.113 +1.980 8:55:08.217 15 45.845 +0.424 9:05:28.038 20 47.537 +1.760 9:13:11.0(
4 46.078 +0.945 8:55:54.295 16 45.934 +0.513 9:06:13.972 21 46.312 +0.535 9:13:57.32
5 45.809 +0.676 8:56:40.104 17 45.715 +0.294 9:06:59.687 22 45.943 +0.166 9:14:43.2¢
6 46.433 +1.300 8:57:26.537 18 45.610 +0.189 9:07:45.297 23 45.870 +0.093 9:15:29.17
7 45.913 +0.780 8:58:12.450 19 2:55.115 +2:09.694 9:10:40.412 24 45.808 +0.031 9:16:14.94
8 45.611 +0.478 8:58:58.061 20 48.444 +3.023 9:11:28.856 25 45.932 +0.155 9:17:00.87
9 45.537 +0.404 8:59:43.598 21 46.016 +0.595 9:12:14.872 26 45.891 +0.114 9:17:46.7¢
10 46.759 +1.626 9:00:30.357 22 45.860 +0.439 9:13:00.732 27 9:18:32.5¢
11 45.366 +0.233 9:01:15.723 23 45.625 +0.204 9:13:46.357
12 45.737 +0.604 9:02:01.460 24 45.651 +0.230 9:14:32.008 (13) ANTONIO CLARO
13 1:50.417 +1:05.284 9:03:51.877 25 45.670 +0.249 9:15:17.678 1 58.010 +12.208 8:53:29.6°
14 46.453 +1.320 9:04:38.330 26 45.520 +0.099 9:16:03.198 2 53.267 +7.465 8:54:22 .92
15 45.417 +0.284 9:05:23.747 27 9:16:48.619 3 50.182 +4.380 8:55:13.1(
16 45.327 +0.194 9:06:09.074 28 45.445 +0.024 9:17:34.064 4 48.818 +3.016 8:56:01.9:
17 45.728 +0.595 9:06:54.802 29 45.566 +0.145 9:18:19.630 5 47.847 +2.045 8:56:49.77
18 45.417 +0.284 9:07:40.219 6 47.354 +1.552 8:57:37.12
19 45.481 +0.348 9:08:25.700 (57) GUILHERME BUSATO 7 2:59.529 +2:13.727 9:00:36.6°
20 3:30.289 +2:45.156 9:11:55.989 1 56.522 +10.829 8:53:32.115 8 50.706 +4.904 9:01:27.3€
21 46.766 +1.633 9:12:42.755 2 50.295 +4.602 8:54:22.410 9 46.575 +0.773 9:02:13.9¢
22 45.415 +0.282 9:13:28.170 3 47.832 +2.139 8:55:10.242 10 46.522 +0.720 9:03:00.4¢
23 45.334 +0.201 9:14:13.504 4 47.530 +1.837 8:55:57.772 " 46.359 +0.557 9:03:46.8
24 46.054 +0.921 9:14:59.558 5 46.681 +0.988 8:56:44.453 12 52174 +6.372 9:04:38.9¢
25 45.197 +0.064 9:15:44.755 6 46.711 +1.018 8:57:31.164 13 46.215 +0.413 9:05:25.2(
26 45.183 +0.050 9:16:29.938 7 46.862 +1.169 8:58:18.026 14 46.111 +0.309 9:06:11.31
27 IEEER 9:17:15.071 8 46.093 +0.400 8:59:04.119 15 46.109 +0.307 9:06:57 .4
28 45.213 +0.080 9:18:00.284 9 46.272 +0.579 8:59:50.391 16 45.937 +0.135 9:07:43.3¢
10 47.126 +1.433 9:00:37.517 17 1:55.741 +1:09.939 9:09:39.1(
(8) RAPHAEL GEBARA " 47.893 +2.200 9:01:25.410 18 47.200 +1.398 9:10:26.3(
1 53.297 +8.117 8:53:35.432 12 46.608 +0.915 9:02:12.018 19 46.215 +0.413 9:11:12.51
2 48.277 +3.097 8:54:23.709 13 46.208 +0.515 9:02:58.226 20 45.953 +0.151 9:11:58.47
3 46.606 +1.426 8:55:10.315 14 4:14.281 +3:28.588 9:07:12.507 21 45.829 +0.027 9:12:44 .3(
4 46.581 +1.401 8:55:56.896 15 47.960 +2.267 9:08:00.467 22 45.988 +0.186 9:13:30.2¢
5 45.856 +0.676 8:56:42.752 16 46.205 +0.512 9:08:46.672 23 45.999 +0.197 9:14:16.2¢
6 45.579 +0.399 8:57:28.331 17 46.357 +0.664 9:09:33.029 24 45.926 +0.124 9:15:02.21
7 46.176 +0.996 8:58:14.507 18 45.729 +0.036 9:10:18.758 25 45.819 +0.017 9:15:48.0"
8 45.508 +0.328 8:59:00.015 19 46.597 +0.904 9:11:05.355 26 46.412 +0.610 9:16:34.44
9 45.715 +0.535 8:59:45.730 20 46.193 +0.500 9:11:51.548 27 45.943 +0.141 9:17:20.3¢
10 45914 +0.734 9:00:31.644 21 45.794 +0.101 9:12:37.342 28 9:18:06.1¢
1 45.372 +0.192 9:01:17.016 22 45.855 +0.162 9:13:23.197
12 45.617 +0.437 9:02:02.633 23 45.851 +0.158 9:14:09.048 (119) MURILO PARREIRA
13 45.532 +0.352 9:02:48.165 Il 45603 | 9:14:54.741 1 55.239 +9.108 8:53:30 82
14 5:49.734 +5:04.554 9:08:37.899 25 57.009 +11.316 9:15:51.750 2 50.172 +4.041 8:54:21.01
15 2:02.371 +1:17.191 9:10:40.270 26 46.615 +0.922 9:16:38.365 3 48.468 +2.337 8:55:09.4¢
16 49.960 +4.780 9:11:30.230 27 45.786 +0.093 9:17:24.151 4 47.296 +1.165 8:55:56.7¢
17 3:02.080 +2:16.900 9:14:32.310 28 45.837 +0.144 9:18:09.988 5 46.915 +0.784 8:56:43.6¢
18 47.567 +2.387 9:15:19.877 6 46.412 +0.281 8:57:30.1C
19 45.599 +0.419 9:16:05.476 (16) F. SANCHES 7 46.824 +0.693 8:58:16.9¢
20 45.374 +0.194 9:16:50.850 1 52.469 +6.692 8:53:32.583 8 46.374 +0.243 8:59:03.3(
21 45.298 +0.118 9:17:36.148 2 48.975 +3.198 8:54:21.558 9 46.312 +0.181 8:59:49.61
22 9:18:21.328 3 47.393 +1.616 8:55:08.951 10 47.705 +1.574 9:00:37.3:
4 46.463 +0.686 8:55:55.414 11 47.568 +1.437 9:01:24.8¢
(7) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN 5 46.228 +0.451 8:56:41.642 12 3:31.153 +2:45.022 9:04:56.04
1 53.949 +8.528 8:53:29.980 6 46.324 +0.547 8:57:27.966 13 47.799 +1.668 9:05:43.84
2 48.705 +3.284 8:54:18.685 7 47.343 +1.566 8:58:15.309 14 46.846 +0.715 9:06:30.6¢
3 47.360 +1.939 8:55:06.045 8 45.910 +0.133 8:59:01.219 15 46.712 +0.581 9:07:17.4(
4 47.077 +1.656 8:55:53.122 9 45.854 +0.077 8:59:47.073 16 46.928 +0.797 9:08:04.3:
5 46.839 +1.418 8:56:39.961 10 46.259 +0.482 9:00:33.332 17 46.585 +0.454 9:08:50.91
6 47.360 +1.939 8:57:27.321 " 45.824 +0.047 9:01:19.156 18 46.693 +0.562 9:09:37.6(
7 46.530 +1.109 8:58:13.851 12 4:39.351 +3:53.574 9:05:58.507 19 46.582 +0.451 9:10:24.1¢
8 46.056 +0.635 8:58:59.907 13 47.432 +1.655 9:06:45.939 20 46.462 +0.331 9:11:10.6¢
9 46.272 +0.851 8:59:46.179 14 46.330 +0.553 9:07:32.269 21 46.499 +0.368 9:11:57.14
10 46.106 +0.685 9:00:32.285 15 46.119 +0.342 9:08:18.388 22 46.647 +0.516 9:12:43.7¢
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
CRONOELO /
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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

JR MENOR
1o TREINO - JR MENOR

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:52:27

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
15/08/2024 08:52 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
23 46.286 +0.155 9:13:30.082 " 48.367 +1.062 9:06:55.628
24 9:14:16.213 12 47.538 +0.233 9:07:43.166
25 46.808 +0.677 9:15:03.021 13 48.500 +1.195 9:08:31.666
26 46.149 +0.018 9:15:49.170 14 3:35.225 +2:47.920 9:12:06.891
27 46.236 +0.105 9:16:35.406 15 49.814 +2.509 9:12:56.705
28 46.674 +0.543 9:17:22.080 16 48.060 +0.755 9:13:44.765
29 46.964 +0.833 9:18:09.044 17 48.643 +1.338 9:14:33.408
18 47.645 +0.340 9:15:21.053
(408) FRANCISCO ROCHA 19 9:16:08.358
1 58.346 +11.855 9:00:37.169 20 48.004 +0.699 9:16:56.362
2 52.403 +5.912 9:01:29.572 21 47.827 +0.522 9:17:44.189
3 49.288 +2.797 9:02:18.860 22 47.617 +0.312 9:18:31.806
4 47.897 +1.406 9:03:06.757
5 47.592 +1.101 9:03:54.349
6 47.095 +0.604 9:04:41.444
7 47.385 +0.894 9:05:28.829
8 46.568 +0.077 9:06:15.397
9 46.532 +0.041 9:07:01.929
10 2:53.025 +2:06.534 9:09:54.954
1 49.055 +2.564 9:10:44.009
12 9:11:30.500
13 47.600 +1.109 9:12:18.100
(18) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER
1 1:00.506 +13.635 8:53:34.695
2 54.647 +7.776 8:54:29.342
3 51.967 +5.096 8:55:21.309
4 50.477 +3.606 8:56:11.786
5 50.503 +3.632 8:57:02.289
6 49.983 +3.112 8:57:52.272
7 49.128 +2.257 8:58:41.400
8 48.801 +1.930 8:59:30.201
9 48.402 +1.531 9:00:18.603
10 48.065 +1.194 9:01:06.668
1 1:57.281 +1:10.410 9:03:03.949
12 50.353 +3.482 9:03:54.302
13 49.629 +2.758 9:04:43.931
14 48.457 +1.586 9:05:32.388
15 48.229 +1.358 9:06:20.617
16 47.705 +0.834 9:07:08.322
17 47.593 +0.722 9:07:55.915
18 47.046 +0.175 9:08:42.961
19 47.139 +0.268 9:09:30.100
20 47.115 +0.244 9:10:17.215
21 47.520 +0.649 9:11:04.735
22 47.535 +0.664 9:11:52.270
23 9:12:39.141
24 46.881 +0.010 9:13:26.022
25 47.326 +0.455 9:14:13.348
26 47.020 +0.149 9:15:00.368
27 47.384 +0.513 9:15:47.752
28 47.236 +0.365 9:16:34.988
29 46.939 +0.068 9:17:21.927
30 47.635 +0.764 9:18:09.562
(62) LORENZO DE CASTRO
1 59.808 +12.503 8:57:27.600
2 53.658 +6.353 8:58:21.258
3 51.318 +4.013 8:59:12.576
4 1:58.508 +1:11.203 9:01:11.084
5 51.783 +4.478 9:02:02.867
6 49.514 +2.209 9:02:52.381
7 48.718 +1.413 9:03:41.099
8 48.738 +1.433 9:04:29.837
9 48.909 +1.604 9:05:18.746
10 48.515 +1.210 9:06:07.261
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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